ESD
Protection
Device
RL0603E Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Revised: 2023-4-26
Version: A1

Type Number
Working
Voltage
VDC
Max.
Leakage
Curren
Capacitance
@1MHz
Trigger
Voltage
Clamping
Voltage
V uA pF V V
RL0603E005M005K 5 1 0.05 450 50
RL0603E005M015K 5 1 0.15 450 50
RL0603E005M100K 5 1 1 250 50
RL0603E005M200K 5 1 2 50 25
RL0603E005M250K 5 1 2.5 50 25
RL0603E005M300K 5 1 3 50 25
RL0603E005M500K 5 1 5 15 25
RL0603E008M015K 8 1 0.15 250 50
RL0603E008M100K 8 1 1 200 50
RL0603E008M200K 8 1 2 50 25
RL0603E008M250K 8 1 2.5 50 25
RL0603E008M300K 8 1 3 50 25
RL0603E008M500K 8 1 5 50 25
RL0603E012M015K 12 1 0.15 200 50
RL0603E012M100K 12 1 1 200 50
RL0603E012M200K 12 1 2 200 50
RL0603E012M250K 12 1 2.5 200 50
RL0603E012M300K 12 1 3 200 50
RL0603E012M500K 12 1 5 200 50
RL0603E018M015K 18 1 0.15 250 50
RL0603E018M100K 18 1 1 200 50
RL0603E018M200K 18 1 2 125 50
RL0603E018M250K 18 1 2.5 125 50
RL0603E018M300K 18 10 3 500 50
RL0603E018M500K 18 10 5 500 50
RL0603E024M015K 24 0.15 500 50
RL0603E024M100K 24 10 1 500 50
RL0603E024M200K 24 10 2 500 50
RL0603E024M250K 24 10 2.5 500 50
RL0603E024M300K 24 10 3 500 50
RL0603E024M500K 24 10 5 500 50
1
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Revised: 2023-4-26